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Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

Osoyoos
4
4
0.17 acre
3100 sf
1981
$3518
2017
170740
2 Spaces, Double
Garage, Addl
Parking Avail, RV
Parking
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Looking for the perfect family home? Your search ends here. Immaculate & spacious home walking
distance to town & beaches Kitchen renovated just 2 years ago w/stainless appliances, counters, fixtures
& open to the dining area. Enjoy the view of the tastefully landscaped backyard featuring a saltwater pool
from your kitchen window or lounging in the huge family room . For quiet times there's a sunken living
room showcasing a woodburning fireplace & gleaming wood floors. Den on main floor has great light for
the crafter in the family.
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Upstairs you'll find 4 bdrms plus a den currently used as bdrm and a bonus games room with enough room
to fit a pool table & seating area! Kids won`t fight for the bathroom as there is 3 on this floor alone all
updated. Plenty of room to park the toys with double car garage, rv parking & workshop. High efficiency
furnace just 5 yrs old, updated windows & carpets. Lovely view of Peanut pond. Measurements are
approximate & should be verified if important.


